
RESULTS RES HUNTER JUMPER SHOW SERIES 1 JANUARY 20&21  2018 
SUNDAY 21st January 2018 
CLASS 13 – 2’3” PUDDLE JUMPER, OPEN – FEI Art 238.2.1 - #ENTRIES – 19 

 No Horse Rider Faults & Time Place 

 42 YOU’LL ME AMAZED TYLER JAMES (^) 0/71.35 1 
 36 HEY DUDE TYLER JAMES (^) 0/74.74 2 

 4 HAPPY FEET CODY REGO 0/76.36 3 
 21 BOOM BOOM POW SKYLA WHITE 0/78.31 4 
 29 WESTSIDE STORY CANDYCE MARTINS (*) 0/79.70 5 
 32 BATTERIES NOT INCLUDED KIARA PAIVA 0/81.08 6 

 28 CRÈME DE LA CRÈME CANDYCE MARTINS (*) 0/81.87  
 40 TWO TO TANGO ABBY BARDGETT 0/82.05  
 19 MIND OVER MATTER HAILEY BARNETT 0/82.10  

 39 PIECE OF THE PUZZLE JENNA FERREIRA 1/84.52  
Post Entry 17 MR. WIZARD JESSE HOSIER 1/84.76  

 22 MATINEE VEE MCKEY 1/86.02  
 30 EDELWEISS NATALIA TAFUR 2/90.77  
 38 MR. RAINMAN COURTNEY SIMS 4/99.24  

 8 PUDDIN EILIDH REDMOND 6/89.32  
 24 JUMPING TO CONCLUSIONS SOPHIE WATSON WD  
 11 SOUTHERN SURPRISE ASHLEY SOARES E/R  

 10 JOHNNY BE GOOD JODIE CURTIS Scratch  

 37 JACK OF HEARTS CAMRYN LINES E/F  

 18 JUST PETE JULIA SLADE E/R  
 
CLASS 6A – JUNIOR EQUITATION UNDER 12 YEARS O/F (BEF #09) - #ENTRIES - 4 

No Rider Horse Place 
39 JENNA FERREIRA PIECE OF THE PUZZLE 1 
36 TYLER JAMES HEY DUDE 2 
38 COURTNEY SIMS MR. RAINMAN 3 
37 CAMRYN LINES JACK OF HEARTS 4 
 
CLASS 17A – SHORT STIRRUP EQUITATION 12 YEARS & UNDER O/F (BEF #27) - #ENTRIES - 5 
No Rider Horse Place 
21 SKYLA WHITE BOOM BOOM POW 1 
37 ARIANE WILLMOTT JACK OF HEARTS 2 
4 CODY REGO HAPPY FEET 3 
17 JESS HOSIER MR. WIZARD 4 
18 JULIA SLADE JUST PETE Scratch 
 



CLASS 18 – PONY JUMPING (BEF #PN1) 0.70m FEI Art 238.2.2 - #ENTRIES – 7 

 No Horse Rider Faults 
Time 

Faults 
Time 

Place 

 4 HAPPY FEET CODY REGO 0/75.09 0/29.95 1 
 28 CRÈME DE LA CRÈME CANDYCE MARTINS 0/75.91 0/31.62 2 
 42 YOU’LL ME AMAZED MACKENZIE JAMES 0/81.60 0/38.17 3 
 5 WINTERMINT KELSEY AMOS 0/82.46 0/38.40 4 

Post Entry 2 DON’T BLINK NICHOLAS LOPES 0/91.61 0.43.09 5 

 8 PUDDIN EILIDH REDMOND 0/81.16 4/49.41 6 
 39 PIECE OF THE PUZZLE JENNA FERREIRA 13/110.04   
 37 JACK OF HEARTS KAYLA BARDGETT Scratch   

 

 
CLASS 23A – Open EQUITATION 2’6” OVER FENCES -  #ENTRIES - 4 
No Rider Horse Place 
19 HAILEY BARNETT MIND OVER MATTER 1 
37 ARIANE WILLMOTT JACK OF HEARTS 2 
42 TYLER JAMES YOU’LL BE AMAZED 3 
22 VEE MCKEY MATINEE 4 
 
CLASS 5A – JUNIOR EQUITATION 12-14 YEARS OVER FENCES (BEF #10) - #ENTRIES - 10 
No Rider Horse Place 
31 EMMA STEGMANN LET’S PLAY 1 
33 KAYLA BARDGETT CAUSING CHAOS 2 
9 EMILY COX  FRANKLIN 3 
19 HAILEY BARNETT MIND OVER MATTER 4 
41 MACKENZIE JAMES UP UP & AWAY 5 
1 KELSEY AMOS WIRATORO 6 
21 ALICE KOOIMAN BOOM BOOM POW 7 
12 JOLIE CRISSON TRES BEAU 8 
13 AMBER BRIDGES NATURAL SELECTION E 
10 JODIE CURTIS JOHNNY BE GOOD  Scratch 
 
CLASS 7A – JUNIOR EQUITATION 15-18 YEARS OVER FENCES (BEF #11) - #ENTRIES - 5 

No Rider Horse Place 
27 CASEY TRURAN DE LE VEGA 1 
26 CHRISTIAN TRURAN ROSELAND 2 
43 COURTNEY BROMBY WORTH THE WAIT 3 
25 LIAM ZUILL WUNDER WOMAN 4 
28 CANDYCE MARTINS CRÈME DE LA CREME 5 
 



CLASS 19 – HORSE & PONY JUMPING 2’9” TO 3’0”, OPEN FEI Art. 238.2.1 - #ENTRIES – 8 

 No Horse Rider Faults & Time Place 

 25 WUNDER WOMAN LIAM ZUILL 0/65.06 1 
 28 CRÈME DE LA CRÈME CANDYCE MARTINS 0/70.30 2 
 9 FRANKLIN EMILY COX 0/75.69 3 
 23 ACE BOY BRITTANY RICCA 0/82.95 4 
 40 TWO TO TANGO ABBY BARDGETT 8/90.51 5 

Sub Cancelled 
class 6 HORNELLI PHILIP CORREIA 3/101.74 6 

 36 HEY DUDE MACKENZIE JAMES E E 
 35 FRANGELICA ARIANE WILLMOTT Scratch  

 
CLASS 23B – OPEN EQUITATION - #ENTRIES - 6 
No Rider Horse Place 
22 VEE MCKEY MATINEE 1 
19 HAILEY BARNETT MIND OVER MATTER 2 
40 ELLEN BUTTERFIELD TWO TO TANGO 3 
42 TYLER JAMES YOU’LL BE AMAZED 4 
37 ARIANE WILLMOTT JACK OF HEARTS 5 
30 NATALIA TAFUR EDELWEISS 6 
 
CLASS 16 – ADULT LEAD LINE - #ENTRIES - 8 
No Rider Horse Place 
35 JACQUI WILLMOTT FRANGELICA 1 
42 HELEN JAMES YOU’LL ME AMAZED 2 
33 EDDIE BARDGETT CAUSING CHAOS 3 
29 ERIN SMITH (Post Entry) WESTSIDE STORY 4 
36 MELISSA FERREIRA HEY DUDE 5 
39 MARCELANO FERREIRA PIECE OF THE PUZZLE 6 
41 COLIN JAMES UP UP & AWAY 7 
37 FIONA LINES JACK OF HEARTS =8 
40 MICHELLE BUTTERFIELD TWO TO TANGO =8 
 
CLASS 7B – JUNIOR EQUITATION 15-18 YEARS (BEF #11) - #ENTRIES - 6 
No Rider Horse Place 
26 CHRISTIAN TRURAN ROSELAND 1 
27 CASEY TRURAN DE LE VEGA 2 
43 COURTNEY BROMBY WORTH THE WAIT 3 
28 CANDYCE MARTINS CRÈME DE LA CREME 4 
24 SOPHIE WATSON JUMPING TO CONCLUSIONS 5 
25 LIAM ZUILL WUNDER WOMAN Scratch 
 



CLASS 5B – JUNIOR EQUITATION 12-14 YEARS (BEF #10) - #ENTRIES - 11 
No Rider Horse Place 
33 KAYLA BARDGETT CAUSING CHAOS 1 
31 EMMA STEGMANN LET’S PLAY 2 
1 KELSEY AMOS WIRATORO 3 
9 EMILY COX  FRANKLIN 4 
13 AMBER BRIDGES NATURAL SELECTION 5 
41 MACKENZIE JAMES UP UP & AWAY 6 
12 JOLIE CRISSON TRES BEAU 7 
21 ALICE KOOIMAN BOOM BOOM POW 8 
19 HAILEY BARNETT MIND OVER MATTER 9 
40 ELLEN BUTTERFIELD TWO TO TANGO 10 
10 JODIE CURTIS  JOHNNY BE GOOD Scratch 
 
CLASS 17B – SHORT STIRRUP EQUITATION 12 YEARS & UNDER (BEF#27) - #ENTRIES - 6 

No Rider Horse Place 
4 CODY REGO HAPPY FEET 1 
17 JESS HOSIER MR. WIZARD 2 
18 JULIA SLADE JUST PETE 3 
37 ARIANE WILLMOTT JACK OF HEARTS 4 
21 SKYLA WHITE BOOM BOOM POW 5 
16 LAUREN SALDOK HIRO 6 
 
CLASS 6B – JUNIOR EQUITATION UNDER 12 YEARS (BEF #09) - #ENTRIES - 4 
No Rider Horse Place 
38 COURTNEY SIMS MR. RAINMAN 1 
36 TYLER JAMES HEY DUDE 2 
37 CAMRYN LINES JACK OF HEARTS 3 
39 JENNA FERREIRA PIECE OF THE PUZZLE 4 
 
CLASS 4A – WALK & TROT EQUITATION 10 YEARS & UNDER (BEF #08) - #ENTRIES - 4 
No Rider Horse Place 
11 ISA KHALDUN SOUTHERN SURPRISE 1 
30 NATALIA TAFUR EDELWEISS 2 
8 KAMALI TUCKER PUDDIN 3 
16 COOPER WHITE HIRO 4 
 
 



 
CLASS 3A – LEAD LINE EQUITATION UNDER 8 YEARS (BEF #07) - #ENTRIES - 5 
No Rider Horse Place 
28 LOGAN FLOOD CRÈME DE LA CREME 1 
30 ALEJANDRA TAFUR EDELWEISS 2 
34 AMBER HOWARD DAMSEL FLY 3 
5 ALEXA CORREIA WINTERMINT 4 
42 RYAN WRIGHT YOU’LL ME AMAZED 5 
 
CLASS 3B – LEAD LINE EQUITATION UNDER 8 YEARS (BEF #07) - #ENTRIES - 5 
No Rider Horse Place 
28 LOGAN FLOOD CRÈME DE LA CREME 1 
34 AMBER HOWARD DAMSEL FLY 2 
30 ALEJANDRA TAFUR EDELWEISS 3 
42 RYAN WRIGHT YOU’LL ME AMAZED 4 
5 ALEXA CORREIA WINTERMINT 5 
29 BELLA RODRIGUES (Post Entry) WESTSIDE STORY 6 
 
CLASS 4B – WALK & TROT EQUITATION 10 YEARS & UNDER (BEF #08) - #ENTRIES - 4 
No Rider Horse Place 
11 ISA KHALDUN SOUTHERN SURPRISE 1 
30 NATALIA TAFUR EDELWEISS 2 
8 KAMALI TUCKER PUDDIN 3 
16 ISABELLE ROBINSON HIRO 4 
 
CLASS 20 – HORSE JUMPING AT (3’3”) 1.00m (BEF H2) FEI Art 238.2.2 - #ENTRIES - 9 

 No Horse Rider Faults 
Time 

Faults 
Time 

Place 

 20 HELSKINI KIRISTA RABAIN 0/80.07 0/34.96 1 

 27 DE LE VEGA CASEY TRURAN 0/84.27 0/35.06 2 
 41 UP UP & AWAY ABBY BARDGETT 0/82.01 0/36.49 3 

 43 WORTH THE WAIT COURTNEY BROMBY 0/77.48 0/37.92 4 
 1 WIRATORO KELSEY AMOS 0/82.09 0/43.85 5 
 25 WUNDER WOMAN LIAM ZUILL 0/68.74 4/51.95 6 
 33 CAUSING CHAOS KAYLA BARDGETT 4/77.97   
 6 HORNELLI PHILIP CORREIA 5/92.20   
 31 LET’S PLAY EMMA STEGMANN 8/82.73   

 



CLASS 21 – HORSE JUMPING AT (3’6”) 1.10m: (BEF H3) FEI Art 238.2.2 - #ENTRIES – 9 

 No Horse Rider Faults Time Faults 
Time 

Place 

 20 HELSINKI KIRISTA RABAIN 0/74.90 0/39.86 1 
 43 WORTH THE WAIT COURTNEY BROMBY 0/77.64 6/47.05 2 
 33 CAUSING CHAOS KAYLA BARDGETT 0/75.80 E 3 
 14 ALL IN ONE VICKI STEELE 0/81.03 WD 4 
 44 CAROLINA GOLD DALE ROCHESTER 1/85.77  5 

 41 UP UP & AWAY ABBY BARDGETT 4/82.09  6 
 27 DE LE VEGA CASEY TRURAN 12/83.67   
 25 WUNDER WOMAN LIAM ZUILL 25/101.07   

 7 EMERSON PHILIP CORREIA Scratch   
 
 
CLASS 22 – HORSE JUMPING over 1.20m (BEF #H6) – FEI Art 238.2.2 - #ENTRIES 4 

 No Horse Rider Faults 
Time 

Faults 
Time 

Place 

 7 EMERSON PHILIP CORREIA 0/81.41 0/38.84 1 
 14 ALL IN ONE VICKI STEELE 0/80.08 0/41.68 2 

 44 CAROLINA GOLD DALE ROCHESTER 8/78.81  3 
 15 SOUTHERN ECLIPSE MICHAEL RODRIGUES Scratch   

 

 


